E1910
A4485
H9320
R7314
B0O761

P3772
C9100
R8396
P4859
E4801

A
@ ;
P

Lancashire
Cricket

WEEK 32 - 25th October 2024

£1000 WINNER

U3444 - K A Robinson

£10 WINNERS
Charles Bowman J4411
K'style Q2046
Miss A Woolley E7104
D Ridngs E8675
J Pickstock R3102
£5 WINNERS
George Voiels N2748
Mrs M Mulcrow A9873
A Kirwan E8190
Stephen Barlow P2715
Chris Pyle C3633

J F Rafferty
R Stokey
Daniel Walker
lain Gill
W Heyes

Eric Jones
Cssc Merseyside
Edward Haddon

Margaret Frain
Mr Quinn

The LCCC Development Association is registered with the Gambling Commission
Operating Licence No 5180
Lancashire Cricket Foundation Ltd. Company N0.6394384, Charity Number 1121855
(A company limited by guarantee and a registered charity)
Email: lancashireline@lancashirecricket.co.uk Tel: 0161 868 6845




