

## **WEEK 32 - 25th October 2024**

## £1000 WINNER U3444 - K A Robinson

## £10 WINNERS

E1910	Charles Bowman	J4411	J F Rafferty
A4485	K'style	Q2046	R Stokey
H9320	Miss A Woolley	E7104	<b>Daniel Walker</b>
R7314	D Ridngs	E8675	lain Gill
B0761	J Pickstock	R3102	W Heyes

## £5 WINNERS

P3772	George Voiels	N2748	Eric Jones
C9100	Mrs M Mulcrow	A9873	<b>Cssc Merseyside</b>
R8396	A Kirwan	E8190	<b>Edward Haddon</b>
P4859	Stephen Barlow	P2715	<b>Margaret Frain</b>
E4801	Chris Pyle	C3633	Mr Quinn

The LCCC Development Association is registered with the Gambling Commission Operating Licence No 5180

Lancashire Cricket Foundation Ltd. Company No.6394384, Charity Number 1121855 (A company limited by guarantee and a registered charity)

Email: lancashireline@lancashirecricket.co.uk Tel: 0161 868 6845